



Product fact sheet

Legout® Cream Soup Base Gluten Free

Product Details

SCC	10037500000329
Container	Case
Packaging	6 X 25.22 oz
Brand	LEGOUT

Properties

Rich dairy flavor with underlying savory notes with the consistency, mouthfeel and performance of a white sauce (bechamel). Knorr Culinary Cream Base awarded Master Chef seal of excellence for superior heat performance compared to scratch. Gluten Free. No Added MSG.

Preparation

PREP DIRECTIONS:1. Gradually blend mix to 1 gallon warm tap water.2. Whisk until smooth. Add other cooked ingredients if desired.3. Heat to serving temperature (165°F) for 1 minute, stirring occasionally. Do not overboil.
SMALLER QUANTITY PREPARATION
CREAM SOUP BASE
YIELD 1 QUART
MEASURED 1 + 1/2 CUPS
DRY WEIGHT 5 oz
WATER 3 + 1/4 CUPS

Ingredients

MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, COOKED CHICKEN POWDER, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, BUTTERMILK POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE (ANTI-CAKING AGENT), POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, ONION POWDER, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR (MILK), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SOY LECITHIN, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC (FOR COLOR), YELLOW 5, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, YELLOW 6.

Yield

120 ave. servings per case

Tips

Use wherever a rich creamy base for savory cream soups, sauces, casseroles or vegetable dishes is required.

Benefits

LeGout offers a Cream Soup Base that delivers a perfect white sauce without the risk of scorching. Gluten Free. No Added MSG.

Shelf Life

365 Days

Packaging

Case Dimensions (in) LxWxH 16.1 x 11.5 x 5.6





Product fact sheet

Case Volume (Cu-Ft)	0.6
Case Gross Weight	10.9 LB
Case Net Weight	9.458 LB

Nutrients per serving		% Daily Value
Serving Size 36 G		
Calories 180		
Total Fat	10 g	15%
Saturated Fat	9 g	45%
Trans Fat	0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g	
Monounsaturated Fat	0.5 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Sodium	600 mg	25%
Total Carbohydrate	20 g	7%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0%
Sugars	3 g	
Protein	1 g	
Vitamin A		0%
Vitamin C		0%
Calcium		2%
Iron		0%

Allergens: Milk, Soy

Gluten Free: Yes